MIDDLESEX CRICKET

MIDDLESEX
CRICKET
DATE COMP OPPONENT VENUE
Sunday 24 April D40 Division One Essex Harlow Town CC
Sunday 1 May Super 9s South East Essex Chiswick CC
Sunday 15 May D40 Division Two South Kent Chiswick CC
Sunday 15 May Super 9s South East Kent BC
Sunday 22 May D40 Division One Wales Lisvane CC
Sunday 29 May D40 Division Two South Essex Harlow Town CC
Sunday 12 June D40 Division Two South Surrey William Perkin School
Sunday 12 June Super 9s South East Isle of Wight Chiswick CC
Sunday 19 June D40 Division One Hampshire William Perkin School
Sunday 26 June D40 Division Two South Kent TBC
Sunday 26 June Super 9s South East Hampshire BC
Sunday 3 July D40 Division One Sussex TBC
Sunday 10 July D40 Division Two South Essex Chiswick CC
Sunday 10 July Super 9s South East Essex Harlow Town CC
Sunday 17 July D40 Division One Lancashire William Perkin School
Sunday 24 July D40 Division Two South Surrey TBC
Sunday 24 July Super 9s South East Kent Chiswick CC
Sunday 31 July D40 Division One Surrey William Perkin School
Sunday 7 August D40 Division Two South Essex Harlow Town CC
Sunday 14 August Super 9s South East Isle of Wight Newclose CC
Sunday 28 August D40 Division Two South Surrey William Perkin School
Sunday 28 August Super 9s South East Hampshire Chiswick CC




